
For all enquiries, please contact
Kristine on 9368 9170

- This plan is intended to be indicative only and may not accurately or fully depict the actual or final development at present or in the future. It is not, and may not be taken as being, a representation in any respect by Satterley Property Group Pty Ltd, any seller or 
landowner and or any of their respective officers, employees, agents or advisers or anybody else.

Satterley Property Group Pty Ltd
Level 3, 27-31 Troode Street, West Perth WA 6005  ABN 38 009 054 979 

8.
8

18.
99

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

26.
31

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5
7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

10.3

20.83

31.49

31.44

31.35

31.29

31.46

31.54

31.3

31.28

31.4

31.29

6010

236m²

6011

236m²

6012

236m²

6013

235m²

6014

235m²

6015

235m²

6016

235m²

6017

235m²

6018

235m²

6019

914m²

8.
5

8.5
1

5.4
4

4.25

22.56

6009

340m²

8.85

8.85

8.80

8.80

8.80

8.70

8.70

8.60

8.60

8.50

8.50

8.85

8.85

8.80

8.80

8.80

8.70

8.70

8.60

8.60

8.50

8.50

PORTOBELLO
ROAD

7.80

8.00

8.00

7.80

7.60

8.10

8.
8

18.
99

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

26.
31

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5
7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

10.3

20.83

31.49

31.44

31.35

31.29

31.46

31.54

31.3

31.28

31.4

31.29

6010

236m²

6011

236m²

6012

236m²

6013

235m²

6014

235m²

6015

235m²

6016

235m²

6017

235m²

6018

235m²

6019

914m²

8.
5

8.5
1

5.4
4

4.25

22.56

6009

340m²

7.80

8.00

8.00

7.80

7.60

7.60

8.00

8.00

7.80

7.60

8.20
8.20

8.50

8.75

8.00

8.75

M
I L E

L A
N

E

LA
NE

GRAFT
ON

N O R T O N

P R O M E N A D E

PROMENADE

NORTON

BU
SS

EL
L

H
IG

H
W

AY

Brick Paving

Side Entry Pit

Drainage Grate

Padmount Site
Western Power

Manhole
Drainage

Manhole
Connection/
Sewer Housing

Lot Level
Water Hydrant

Water Valve

Red Asphalt

WallRetaining 

Light Road Widening
1m x 1m Street
Street Light & 

Road Level

9.10

Restriction
AccessWater Connection

NBN Connection Covenant Area
5.2m wide RestrictedDeferred Water"D"

Footpath (Grey)

Footpath (Pink)

Release 2

Connection Pit
Stormwater

Centre
District

Village
Retirement

Commercial

and Connection
Uni Pillar

and Connection
Mini Pillar

Residential
Existing

7.75

 REF:- 91900sa-1240b  DATE: 24/07/2020  ©COPYRIGHT

STAGE 19G - RELEASE 2

Retirement
Village

District
Centre

District
Centre

Existing
Residential

Existing
Residential

Preliminary


